Esse 850 - Regatta-/Trainingsplaner Ziirisee 2017

Datum

8.-9.4.2017

29.4-01.05.2017

13.05.2017

06-07.5.2017

25.05.2017

26.-28.5.2017

03.06.2017

09-11.6.2017

23.06.2017

15.07.2017

13.-16.7.2017

26.-27.8.2017

31.8-3.9.2017

02.09.2017

15.-17.9.2017

16.09.2017

30.09.2017

07.-08.10.2017

Ort

Zirich
Lerici ITA
Kilchberg
Horgen
Pfaffikon
Genf
Zirich
Spiez
Zirich
Herrliberg
Malcesine
Bachau
Zug

Au
Mondsee
Zirich
Horgen

Thalwil

Kategorie

ESSE 850 North Sails Training
Esse Swiss Cup

LC: Schoggi Cup

Zirisee Esse Cup

LC: Auffahrtsregatta

Esse Swiss Cup

LC: Ziri-Rappi

Esse Swiss Cup

LC: Tag und Nacht

LC: Distanzfahrt fiir Daheimgebliebene
Esse Swiss Cup

Zirisee Esse Cup
Schweizermeisterschaft

LC: Halbinselau Cup

Esse Swiss Cup

LC: Distanzfahrt SCE

LC: Kreuzerpokal

Zirisee Esse Cup



